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Départ : 15:10, Fin : 15:51

1 153 DEBISE Valentin SPS Moto Pyrenees Sport Kawasaki 1:40.405 11 - - 14

2 10 CORTOT Charles SPS Challenger MC de Montlucon Yamaha Dunlop 1:42.266 13 1.861 1.861 14

3 74 CAUCHI Ludovic SPS Challenger MGB MC Yamaha Pirelli 1:42.276 15 1.871 0.010 16

4 11 CLERE Hugo SPS UM Ain Yamaha 1:42.359 11 1.954 0.083 15

5 98 BERCOT Tom SPS Challenger Activbike Yamaha Pirelli 1:42.772 13 2.367 0.413 15

6 54 LONGEARET Kevin SPS Track Normandy Team Yamaha Michelin 1:42.969 12 2.564 0.197 17

7 21 FALCONE Vincent SPS Challenger MC Pecquencourt Yamaha Pirelli 1:43.138 17 2.733 0.169 18

8 221 LAETZIG Yvan SPS MC Passion Vitesse Yamaha Pirelli 1:43.138 16 2.733 - 16

9 19 ROLLET Adrien SPS Pôle Mécanique MC Yamaha Michelin 1:43.145 15 2.740 0.007 16

10 25 ZAEPFEL Tanguy SPS Challenger Team Roulage 25 Yamaha Michelin 1:44.070 17 3.665 0.925 17

11 23 TANGRE Cedric SPS MC Meymacois Triumph Michelin 1:44.483 9 4.078 0.413 13

12 6 MICHAUD Romeo SPS Challenger Pôle Mécanique MC Yamaha Michelin 1:44.526 17 4.121 0.043 17

13 26 HARTMANN Kyrian SPS Challenger MC Circuit Jura Sud Yamaha Michelin 1:44.599 19 4.194 0.073 20

14 40 SIBILLE Kevin SPS MC Dauphinois Yamaha Michelin 1:44.603 11 4.198 0.004 16

15 51 ROBERT Hugo SPS MC Lamballais Yamaha Michelin 1:44.604 12 4.199 0.001 17

16 68 NAGORSKI Thibaut SPS Rando Trails  Compiegnois Suzuki Pirelli 1:44.614 7 4.209 0.010 8

17 184 MICHAUD Mathias SPS Challenger Pôle Mécanique MC Yamaha Michelin 1:44.841 11 4.436 0.227 16

18 55 BRENON Corentin SPS MC trajectoire GP Triumph Michelin 1:44.949 10 4.544 0.108 17

19 24 GREGORIO Matthieu SPS Challenger Aspi Racing Yamaha Michelin 1:44.970 14 4.565 0.021 15

20 29 LUCHEL Lyvann SPS Challenger L'Oriental MC Yamaha Dunlop 1:45.840 17 5.435 0.870 17

21 99 MEUNIER Lucas SPS Moto Sport 76 Yamaha 1:46.174 15 5.769 0.334 15

22 125 LE JOSSEC Frederic SPS MC Riding Sensation Yamaha Michelin 1:46.303 6 5.898 0.129 16

23 75 DUPAU Robin SPS MC de Tayac Yamaha Michelin 1:46.312 14 5.907 0.009 16

24 14 BEAUMONT Exupery SPS Challenger Team 6 ème Avenue Yamaha Dunlop 1:46.634 20 6.229 0.322 20

25 94 DELESTRE Marcus SPS Challenger Motos Actives 14 Yamaha Michelin 1:46.810 13 6.405 0.176 16

26 44 BERTHOME Samuel SPS MC Annemasse Yamaha Michelin 1:47.111 4 6.706 0.301 14

27 71 BEAUMONT Tanguy SPS Challenger Team 6 ème Avenue Yamaha Dunlop 1:47.143 11 6.738 0.032 12

28 121 SIMPOIS Jocelyn SPS Challenger MC Chanos Curson M3C Yamaha Michelin 1:47.963 11 7.558 0.820 16

29 41 MARMION Damien SPS Challenger ASM ACO Yamaha Pirelli 1:48.271 8 7.866 0.308 14

30 4 GIRAUD Romain SPS Briancon MS Yamaha 1:48.717 4 8.312 0.446 19

31 52 SALOME Mathieu SPS Challenger MC Zone Rouge Yamaha Pirelli 1:48.800 15 8.395 0.083 15

32 12 AUBRIE Charles SPS Challenger MC des As du Guidon Yamaha Michelin 1:50.814 10 10.409 2.014 13

33 39 AEBI Killian SPS Challenger MC Circuit Jura Sud Suzuki Pirelli - 0 - - 0

34 28 MILLE Dylan SPS MC de Chanaz Yamaha Michelin - 0 - - 0

35 111 LAURENT Pierre SPS AS Loisirs off Road Triumph - 0 - - 0

36 117 CERSOSIMO Luca SPS Challenger MC Riding Sensation Yamaha Pirelli - 0 - - 0

37 123 PERON Felix SPS ASM Armagnac Bigorre MV Agusta Pirelli - 0 - - 0
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